16-Bit VOUT nanoDAC
SPI Interface 2.7 V to 5.5 V, in an SOT-23
Data Sheet AD5061
FEATURES
Single 16-bit digital-to-analog converter (DAC), 4 LSB INL
Power-on reset to midscale or zero-scale
Guaranteed monotonic by design
3 power-down functions

(RJ-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature
Range INL Description
Package
Description
Package
Option Branding
AD5061BRJZ-1REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 4 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, Reset to 0 V 8-Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D43
AD5061BRJZ-1500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 4 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, Reset to 0 V 8-Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D43
AD5061BRJZ-2REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 4 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, Reset to Midscale 8-Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D44
AD5061BRJZ-2500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 4 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, Reset to Midscale 8-Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D44
AD5061YRJZ-1500RL7 −40°C to +125°C 4 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, Reset to 0 V 8-Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D6G
AD5061YRJZ-1REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 4 LSB 2.7 V to 5.5 V, Reset to 0 V 8-Lead SOT-23 RJ-8 D6G
EVAL-AD5061EBZ    Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2005–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D04762-0-8/15(C)
Rev. C | Page 20 of 20
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  EVAL-AD5061EBZ  AD5061BRJZ-1500RL7  AD5061BRJZ-2REEL7  AD5061BRJZ-2500RL7  AD5061YRJZ-1REEL7
AD5061YRJZ-1500RL7  AD5061BRJZ-1REEL7  EVAL-AD5061SDZ